493 » Monday to Saturday

Sherburn In Elmet, Seafox Court
Sherburn In Elmet, Crossroads
South Milford, Low Street

Monk Fryston, Square

Hillam, Cross Keys

Burton Salmon

Fairburn, Quarry Bank
Brotherton, Belmont

Byram Park, Woodlea
Ferrybridge, Square

Knottingley, Pontefract Rd/Headlands Lane
Pontefract, Bus Station

493 » Monday to Saturday

Pontefract, Bus Station
Knottingley, Hill Top
Ferrybridge, Square

Byram Park, Woodlea
Brotherton, Belmont

Fairburn, Old Garth Croft
Burton Salmon

Hillam, Cross Keys

Monk Fryston, Post Office
South Milford, Low Street
Sherburn in Elmet, Crossroads
Sherburn in Elmet, Seafox Court

0700
0706
0711

0723
0726
0728
0736
0740
0750

Sherburn in Elmet »

Pontefract

0900 1100 1300 1500 1710
0906 1106 1306 1506 1716
0911 1111 1311 1511 1721
0916 1116 1316 1516 -

0918 1118 1318 1518 -

0922 1122 1322 1522 -

0928 1128 1328 1528 1733
0931 1131 1331 1531 1736
0933 1133 1333 1533 1738
0941 1141 1341 1541 1746
0945 1145 1345 1545 1750
0955 1155 1355 1555 1800

Pontefract » Sherburn

0800
0809
0812
0815
0821
0824

0834
0839
0845

in Elmet

1000 1200 1400 1600 1810
1009 1209 1409 1609 1819
1012 1212 1412 1612 1822
1015 1215 1415 1615 1825
1021 1221 1421 1621 1831
1024 1224 1424 1624 1834
1030 1230 1430 1630 -

1036 1236 1436 1636 -

1039 1239 1439 1639 -

1044 1244 1444 1644 1844
1049 1249 1449 1649 1849
1055 1255 1455 1655 1855

OFFICIAL



